8.
9.

12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

. Roll Call

. Prayer

. Reading of Journal

. Introduction of Bills

LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

. Pledge of Allegiance

. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications

. Introduction of Resolutions

Senate Bills on First Reading

Reports of Committees

16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee

HB 29, 381, 585,
HB 32 CL&P-FAV
HB 51  CL&P-W/ AMD
HB 60  W&M-W/ AMD
HB 66  THPW-W/AMD
HB 68  THPW-W/ AMD
HB 79  THPW-FAV
HB 115  THPW-W/ AMD
HB 197  CL&P-W/ AMD
HB 232  THPW-W/ AMD
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ORDER OF THE DAY
TUESDAY, APRIL 16, 2019

MORNING HOUR

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

249
280
317
365
372
457
481
489

CL&P-W/ AMD
WE&M-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
CL&P-FAV



The Debate Calendar isclear



DATE: Apr 15, 2019
INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN TIME: 5:12 PM

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE PAGE: 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED
CHAMBER  DATE CONFEREES DATE ACTION




REPORTED BY COMMITTEE
TUESDAY, APRIL 16, 2019

TIME:

LEG. DAY:

PAGE:

TODAYS DATE: Apr 15, 2019

5:12 PM
5
1

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB32
HB51
HB60
HB66
HB68
HB79
HB115
HB197
HB232
HB249
HB280
HB317
HB365
HB372
HB457
HB481
HB489

Thomas
Huval
Morris, Jay

Brown, Terry

Thomas
DuBuisson
Wright

Foll

Turner
Connick
McFarland
Howard
Miller, D.
Talbot
Howard
Carter, G.
DuBuisson

CL&P-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
W&M-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
CL&P-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
CL&P-W/ AMD
W&M-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
CL&P-FAV



