LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ORDER OF THE DAY TUESDAY, APRIL 16, 2019

MORNING HOUR

- 1. Roll Call
- 2. Prayer
- 3. Pledge of Allegiance
- 4. Reading of Journal
- 5. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications
- 6. Introduction of Resolutions
- 7. Introduction of Bills
- 8. Senate Bills on First Reading
- 9. Reports of Committees
- 12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

HB 29, 381, 585, 586, 587

16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee

HB	32	CL&P-FAV	HB	249	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB	51	CL&P-W/ AMD	HB	280	W&M-FAV
HB	60	W&M-W/ AMD	HB	317	THPW-W/ AMD
HB	66	THPW-W/ AMD	HB	365	THPW-FAV
HB	68	THPW-W/ AMD	HB	372	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB	79	THPW-FAV	HB	457	THPW-W/ AMD
HB	115	THPW-W/ AMD	HB	481	THPW-FAV
HB	197	CL&P-W/ AMD	HB	489	CL&P-FAV
	000	TUDIALIAL/ ALAD			

The Debate Calendar is clear

INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

DATE: Apr 15, 2019 TIME: 5:12 PM PAGE: 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES

DATE

ACTION

TUESDAY, APRIL 16, 2019

TODAYS DATE: Apr 15, 2019
TIME: 5:12 PM
LEG. DAY: 5
PAGE: 1

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB32	Thomas	CL&P-FAV
HB51	Huval	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB60	Morris, Jay	W&M-W/ AMD
HB66	Brown, Terry	THPW-W/ AMD
HB68	Thomas	THPW-W/ AMD
HB79	DuBuisson	THPW-FAV
HB115	Wright	THPW-W/ AMD
HB197	Foil	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB232	Turner	THPW-W/ AMD
HB249	Connick	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB280	McFarland	W&M-FAV
HB317	Howard	THPW-W/ AMD
HB365	Miller, D.	THPW-FAV
HB372	Talbot	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB457	Howard	THPW-W/ AMD
HB481	Carter, G.	THPW-FAV
HB489	DuBuisson	CL&P-FAV